

CALITERRA 5-13
 FINAL COST & QUANTITIES
 CITY OF DRIPPING SPRINGS- WASTEWATER
 DNT CONSTRUCTION

I. WASTEWATER ITEMS					CONTRACT
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	8" SDR-26 PVC	312	LF	\$ 81.00	\$25,272.00
2	Single Wastewater Service	1	EA	\$ 6,415.00	\$6,415.00
3	Double Wastewater Service	5	EA	\$ 6,580.00	\$32,900.00
4	4' Wastewater Manhole to include coating	4	EA	\$ 6,560.00	\$26,240.00
5	Raise Wastwater Manhole	4	EA	\$ 4,100.00	\$16,400.00
6	Trench Safety	312	LF	\$ 1.00	\$312.00
7	Remove Existing Wastewater Cleanout & Connect to 8" Line	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$650.00
CHANGE ORDER #2					
1	8" SDR-26 PVC	-312	LF	\$ 81.00	(\$25,272.00)
2	Remove existing WW cleanout and to connect to 8" Line	-1	EA	\$ 650.00	(\$650.00)
3	6" SDR-26 PVC	312	LF	\$ 81.00	\$25,272.00
4	Revoove existing WW cleanout and connect to 6" Line	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$650.00
					\$108,189.00

TOTAL CONTRACT	\$108,189.00
-----------------------	---------------------

100%-2yr